
4/3/2020 1:29:58 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 12 Trinity/Neches 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 12 Trinity/Neches

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:36 am STOP LOCKHART HIGH SCHOOL
11:00 am (stop) 1108 S COMMERCE ST
11:00 am (stop) S COMMERCE ST @ WHITE OAK ST
11:00 am (stop) 304 WHITE OAK ST
11:00 am (stop) WHITE OAK ST @ TRINITY ST
11:01 am (stop) 514 RUDDY ST
11:01 am (stop) RUDDY ST @ PANCHO ST
11:01 am (stop) PANCHO ST @ SHERWOOD ST
11:03 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ PIN OAK ST
11:03 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ COTTONWOOD ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ ROSEWOOD ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ HICKORY ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ E LIVE OAK ST
11:05 am (stop) E LIVE OAK ST @ BELLINGER ST
11:05 am (stop) 514 NECHES ST (FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH)
11:06 am (stop) NECHES ST @ REYES ST
11:06 am (stop) NECHES ST @ MONTERREY ST
11:07 am (stop) 1ST ST @ CHIHUAHUA ST
11:07 am (stop) CHIHUAHUA ST @ 3RD ST
11:07 am (stop) TORRES ST @ 5TH ST
11:07 am (stop) TORRES ST @ 5TH ST
11:08 am (stop) 5TH ST @ CHIHUAHUA ST
11:08 am (stop) 818 5TH ST
11:08 am (stop) NECHES ST @ 4TH ST
11:08 am (stop) NECHES ST @ 3RD ST
11:12 am (stop) CARVER ST @ SCHEH ST
11:13 am END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:29:58 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 12 Trinity/Neches 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 12 Trinity/Neches

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:36 am STOP LOCKHART HIGH SCHOOL
11:00 am (stop) 1108 S COMMERCE ST
11:00 am (stop) S COMMERCE ST @ WHITE OAK ST
11:00 am (stop) 304 WHITE OAK ST
11:00 am (stop) WHITE OAK ST @ TRINITY ST
11:01 am (stop) 514 RUDDY ST
11:01 am (stop) RUDDY ST @ PANCHO ST
11:01 am (stop) PANCHO ST @ SHERWOOD ST
11:03 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ PIN OAK ST
11:03 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ COTTONWOOD ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ ROSEWOOD ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ HICKORY ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ E LIVE OAK ST
11:05 am (stop) E LIVE OAK ST @ BELLINGER ST
11:05 am (stop) 514 NECHES ST (FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH)
11:06 am (stop) NECHES ST @ REYES ST
11:06 am (stop) NECHES ST @ MONTERREY ST
11:07 am (stop) 1ST ST @ CHIHUAHUA ST
11:07 am (stop) CHIHUAHUA ST @ 3RD ST
11:07 am (stop) TORRES ST @ 5TH ST
11:07 am (stop) TORRES ST @ 5TH ST
11:08 am (stop) 5TH ST @ CHIHUAHUA ST
11:08 am (stop) 818 5TH ST
11:08 am (stop) NECHES ST @ 4TH ST
11:08 am (stop) NECHES ST @ 3RD ST
11:12 am (stop) CARVER ST @ SCHEH ST
11:13 am END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:29:58 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 12 Trinity/Neches 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 12 Trinity/Neches

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:36 am STOP LOCKHART HIGH SCHOOL
11:00 am (stop) 1108 S COMMERCE ST
11:00 am (stop) S COMMERCE ST @ WHITE OAK ST
11:00 am (stop) 304 WHITE OAK ST
11:00 am (stop) WHITE OAK ST @ TRINITY ST
11:01 am (stop) 514 RUDDY ST
11:01 am (stop) RUDDY ST @ PANCHO ST
11:01 am (stop) PANCHO ST @ SHERWOOD ST
11:03 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ PIN OAK ST
11:03 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ COTTONWOOD ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ ROSEWOOD ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ HICKORY ST
11:04 am (stop) TRINITY ST @ E LIVE OAK ST
11:05 am (stop) E LIVE OAK ST @ BELLINGER ST
11:05 am (stop) 514 NECHES ST (FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH)
11:06 am (stop) NECHES ST @ REYES ST
11:06 am (stop) NECHES ST @ MONTERREY ST
11:07 am (stop) 1ST ST @ CHIHUAHUA ST
11:07 am (stop) CHIHUAHUA ST @ 3RD ST
11:07 am (stop) TORRES ST @ 5TH ST
11:07 am (stop) TORRES ST @ 5TH ST
11:08 am (stop) 5TH ST @ CHIHUAHUA ST
11:08 am (stop) 818 5TH ST
11:08 am (stop) NECHES ST @ 4TH ST
11:08 am (stop) NECHES ST @ 3RD ST
11:12 am (stop) CARVER ST @ SCHEH ST
11:13 am END GST Bus Lot (GST)


